Bohuslan Dals Ishockeyforbund

Spelschema U9 Bohusldn/Dal - 2017-18

U9 (2870)

Hemma

Omgdng Matchnr Veckodag Datum Tid

Borta

1 2870001 Lérdag 2017-10-28 12:00 Rénnangs IK BI3
2870002 Lordag 2017-10-28 12:00 Lions HC BI3
2870003 Lordag 2017-10-28 12:50 Rénnéngs IK BI3
2870004 Lordag 2017-10-28 12:50 Lions HC BI3
2870005 Lordag 2017-10-28 13:40 Ronnangs IK Vit
2870006 Lordag 2017-10-28 13:40 Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
2870007 Lordag 2017-10-28 14:30 Ronnangs IK Vit
2870008 Lordag 2017-10-28 14:30 Uddevalla Blue Rocks BI&
2870009 Lordag 2017-10-28 15:20 Lions HC Vit
2870010 Lordag 2017-10-28 15:20 Ronnangs IK Vit

2 2870011 Lordag 2017-11-04 10:00 Kungalvs IK Vit
2870012 Loérdag 2017-11-04 10:00 Kungdlvs IK BI&
2870013 Lordag 2017-11-04 10:50 Kungalvs IK Vit
2870014 Lordag 2017-11-04 10:50 Stenungsund HF BI&
2870015 Lordag 2017-11-04 11:40 Stenungsund HF BI&
2870016 Lordag 2017-11-04 11:40 Stenungsund HF Vit
2870017 Lordag 2017-11-04 13:00 Rénnéngs IK BI3
2870018 Lordag 2017-11-04 13:00 Stenungsund HF Vit
2870019 Lordag 2017-11-04 13:50 Ronnangs IK Vit
2870020 Lordag 2017-11-04 13:50 Kungalvs IK Vit

3 2870021 Séndag 2017-11-26 12:00 Munkedals BK
2870022 Séndag 2017-11-26 12:00 Stenungsund HF Vit
2870023 S6ndag 2017-11-26 12:50 Lions HC Vit
2870024 Sondag 2017-11-26 12:50 Kungalvs IK BI3
2870025 Séndag 2017-11-26 14:00 Lions HC BI&

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Rénnangs IK Vit

Lions HC Vit

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl

Ronnangs IK Bl&

Lions HC Vit

Lions HC BI3

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit

Stenungsund HF BI3
Stenungsund HF Vit
Ronnangs IK Bl&
Rénnangs IK Vit
Ronnangs IK Bl&

Rénnangs IK Vit
Kungélvs IK BI&
Kungalvs IK Vit
Kungélvs IK BI&
Ronnangs IK Bl&

Stenungsund HF BI3
Lions HC BI3
Kungalvs IK Vit
Munkedals BK
Kungalvs IK Vit

Arena

Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall

Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall

Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena

Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena

Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen



2870026 Sondag
2870027 Séndag
2870028 Sondag
2870029 Séndag
2870030 Sondag

2870041 Sondag
2870042 Sondag
2870043 Sondag
2870044 Sondag
2870045 Sondag

2870046 Sondag
2870047 Séndag
2870048 Sondag

2870031 Sondag
2870032 Sondag
2870033 Sondag
2870034 Sondag
2870035 Sondag

2870036 Sondag
2870037 Sondag
2870038 Sondag
2870039 Séndag
2870040 Sondag

2870051 Lordag
2870052 Lordag
2870053 Lordag
2870054 Lordag
2870055 Lordag

2017-11-26
2017-11-26
2017-11-26
2017-11-26
2017-11-26

2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10

2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10

2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10

2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10
2017-12-10

14:00 Stenungsund HF Vit
14:50 Lions HC Vit

14:50 Stenungsund HF BI&
15:50 Stenungsund HF Vit
15:50 Stenungsund HF BI&

11:00
11:00
11:50
11:50
13:00

Munkedals BK
Rénnangs IK Vit
Stenungsund HF Vit
Ronndngs IK BI&
Munkedals BK

13:00
13:50
13:50

Ronndngs IK BI&
Rénnangs IK Vit
Stenungsund HF BI&

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Kungalvs IK Vit
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
Kungalvs IK Vit
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Kungalvs IK BI&

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Lions HC Vit

Kungalvs IK BI&

Lions HC Bl

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Kungalvs IK Vit

2018-03-10
2018-03-10
2018-03-10
2018-03-10
2018-03-10

10:00 Kungélvs IK Vit
10:00 Stenungsund HF Vit
10:50 Kungalvs IK Vit
10:50 Stenungsund HF BI&
11:40 Kungélvs IK BI&

Kungélvs IK BI&
Munkedals BK
Kungalvs IK Vit
Kungélvs IK BI&
Lions HC Vit

Ronnangs IK Bl&
Stenungsund HF BI3
Munkedals BK
Stenungsund HF BI3
Rénnangs IK Vit

Stenungsund HF Vit
Stenungsund HF Vit
Munkedals BK

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Kungélvs IK BI&

Lions HC BI3

Lions HC Vit

Lions HC BI3

Kungalvs IK Vit
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Lions HC Vit

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit

Stenungsund HF BI3
Kungélvs IK BI&
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl

Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen

Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall

Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall

Fridhemshallen
Fridhemshallen
Fridhemshallen
Fridhemshallen
Fridhemshallen

Fridhemshallen
Fridhemshallen
Fridhemshallen
Fridhemshallen
Fridhemshallen

Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena



2870056 Lordag
2870057 Lordag
2870058 Lordag
2870059 Lordag
2870060 Lordag

2870061 Sondag
2870062 Sondag
2870063 Sondag
2870064 Sondag
2870065 Sondag

2870066 Sondag
2870067 Sondag
2870068 Sondag

2870071 Séndag
2870072 Séndag
2870073 Séndag
2870074 Séndag
2870075 Séndag

2870076 Sondag
2870077 Séndag
2870078 Sondag
2870079 Séndag
2870080 Sondag

2870081 Lordag
2870082 Lordag
2870083 Lordag
2870084 Lordag
2870085 Lordag

2018-03-10
2018-03-10
2018-03-10
2018-03-10
2018-03-10

11:40 Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
13:00 Kungalvs IK BI&

13:00 Uddevalla Blue Rocks BI3
13:50 Stenungsund HF Vit
13:50 Stenungsund HF BI&

2018-02-04
2018-02-04
2018-02-04
2018-02-04
2018-02-04

2018-02-04
2018-02-04
2018-02-04

2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18

2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18
2018-02-18

12:00 Munkedals BK

12:00 Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
12:50 Uddevalla Blue Rocks BI3
12:50 Stenungsund HF BI&
14:00 Uddevalla Blue Rocks BI3

14:00 Munkedals BK
14:50 Stenungsund HF BI&
14:50 Stenungsund HF Vit

10:00
10:00
10:50
10:50
11:40

11:40
13:00
13:00
13:50
13:50

Kungalvs IK Vit
Rénnangs IK Vit
Kungalvs IK Vit
Ronndngs IK Bl&
Kungalvs IK BI&

Lions HC Vit
Kungalvs IK BI&
Lions HC BI3
Rénnangs IK Vit
Kungalvs IK BI&

2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03

14:00 Munkedals BK

14:00 Lions HC Vit

14:50 Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
14:50 Rénnangs IK Vit

15:40 Uddevalla Blue Rocks BI3

Kungalvs IK Vit
Stenungsund HF Vit
Stenungsund HF BI3
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
Kungélvs IK BI&

Stenungsund HF BI3
Stenungsund HF Vit
Munkedals BK

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
Stenungsund HF Vit

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
Uddevalla Blue Rocks BI&
Munkedals BK

Ronnangs IK Bl&
Kungélvs IK BI&
Lions HC BI3
Lions HC Vit
Lions HC BI3

Kungalvs IK Vit
Rénnangs IK Vit
Ronnangs IK Bl&
Lions HC Vit
Ronnangs IK Bl&

Lions HC BI3

Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Ronnangs IK Bl&
Munkedals BK

Lions HC Vit

Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena
Stenungsund Arena

Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen

Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen
Skogsvallen

Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall

Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall
Tjorns Ishall

Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall



2870086 Lordag
2870087 Lordag
2870088 Lordag
2870089 Lordag
2870090 Lordag

2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03
2018-03-03

15:40 Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit
16:30 Ronndngs IK BI&

16:30 Lions HC BI3

17:20 Rdnnangs IK Vit

17:20 Uddevalla Blue Rocks Vit

Lions HC BI3

Munkedals BK

Rénnangs IK Vit
Uddevalla Blue Rocks Bl
Ronnangs IK Bl&

Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall
Lionshov Ishall









